SOC Torgau 2022
MSC Pfiickuff e.V.im ADAC

Offizielles Ergebnis: Torgau Lauf 2
Sonntag 03.04.2022 14:32:00

SACHSISCHER

OFFROADCUP

Platz

Start

Kl

Nat

Name / [Team]

Marke

Typ

Zeit

Rnd

gew

Strafe| AdW

1

720

DE
DE

Pester, Toni
Michel, David

03:08:27,123

17

17,0

713

DE
DE

Kahlert, Toby
Kahlert, Peter

03:09:38,080

17

17,0

726

DE
DE

Wallborn, Christian
Meissner, Michael
[KTS Enduro Team]

03:03:58,257

16

16,0

759

DE
DE

Porstmann, Jonas
Reinhold, Luca
[el Nussi]

03:04:47,233

16

16,0

701

DE
DE

Kiesl, Benjamin
Enders, Rene

03:04:53,207

16

16,0

714

DE
DE

Hentschel, Lucas
Hentschel, Christoph

03:05:08,605

16

16,0

705

DE
DE

Emich, Séren
Schoéneich, Alexander

03:06:23,801

16

16,0

717

DE
DE

Trogel, Heinrich
Neubauer, Karsten

03:08:05,874

16

16,0

722

DE
DE

Schraps, Dominic
Franke, Emanuele
[Team Lausbuben]

03:08:32,186

16

16,0

10

718

DE
DE

Goebel, Patrick
Lange, David

03:10:44,205

16

16,0

11

777

DE
DE

Oelmann, Henryk
Seifert, Ronny
[SL-Bau]

03:00:42,935

15

15,0

12

716

DE
DE

Brauer, Marko
Brauer, Cary

03:01:35,379

15

15,0

13

721

DE
DE

Kiihn, Benno
Kaupa, Pascal

03:05:12,462

15

15,0

14

789

DE
DE

Schubert, Kurt
Klotz, Ole

03:08:30,423

15

15,0

15

708

DE
DE

Parczyk, Markus
Martin, Michael
[Kolbl Racing]

03:08:51,418

15

15,0

16

723

DE
DE

Brenke, Sven
Brenke, Lars

03:09:51,621

15

15,0

17

711

DE
DE

Bottger, Chris
Dietel, Tobias
[Enduro Piloten Vogtland]

03:11:51,108

15

15,0

18

712

DE
DE

Muller, Jeremy
Lohse, Robin

03:00:19,498

14

14,0

19

707

DE
DE

Dick, Mathias
Michel, Steffen
[Hochdruckkombinat
Racing]

03:00:45,223

14

14,0

20

749

DE
DE

Preusche, Martin
Gabler, Robert

03:01:33,293

14

14,0

21

704

DE
DE

Kuhn, eric
Eschrich, Marviun

03:02:45,383

14

14,0

22

715

DE
DE

Werner, Tom
Hintermeyer, Jakob

03:07:10,767

14

14,0

23

700

DE
DE

Hering, Lutz
Grttner, Sven
[HET Reinsdorf]

03:11:02,481

14

14,0

24

757

DE
DE

Martin, Ralf
Lachmann, Franz

02:59:31,142

13

13,0

Y
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Platz | Start [ Kl | Nat Name / [Team] Marke Typ Zeit Rnd | gew [Strafe| AdW | M
25| 706 7 DE |Krywult, Florian 03:02:47,334| 13| 13,0 N Y
DE |Labetzsch, Robert
[2GEF]
26| 703 7 DE |Kalippke, Dustin 02:59:49,058| 12| 12,0 N Y
DE |Gruchmann, Nico
[Kalippke/Gruchmann]
27| 754 7 DE |Ott, Daniel 03:06:59,296| 12| 12,0 N Y
DE |Ficker, Stefan
28| 765 7 DE |Loffler, Markus 03:10:24,283| 12| 12,0 N Y
DE |Sabisch, Max
29| 719 7 DE |Wittor, Angelika 03:03:53,345| 11| 11,0 N Y
DE |Ddge, Max
30( 739 7 DE |Gebser, Thomas 01:20:47,063 4 4.0 N Y
DE |Kampfe, Sven
[IBU 800]
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